Weedoo Greenboat, Inc.
8100 Belvedere Rd, Unit 10

West Palm Beach, Florida 33411

Phone: 561-204-5765
Sales@weedooboats.com

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

6/20/2025

2504

Name / Address

Ship To

City of Clearwater
Patrick Zulla

100 S. Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL. 33756

City of Clearwater
Patrick Zulla

100 S. Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL. 33756

Terms

Rep

Ship Via

Item

Description

Qty UM

Rate

Total

6450 AMPHI-K...

WDM710150.23

WDM-763000
WDM7510080

WDM-761000

WDM-777000

WDM?720140

Amphi-King 6450 Amphibious Workboat Surf, Turf
and In Between. Muliti-Functional Amphibious
Work Boat for use on land, water and swampy areas.
The

AmphiKing 6450 comes fully assembled and
standard

options including 7SHP Kubota Diesel Engine,
Auger Drives

for propulsion in water and Tracks for use on land or
swamps. Complete with Front-Mounted Working
Boom with

High-Performance Hydraulics and Quick-Change
System for

a wide variety of work tools. Weedoo Amphi-King
6450 Amphibious Workboat

Double-knife

T-cutting bar

Type 7100 -

1,50m/ 4.9

ft.

Weed Grapple

The AmphiKing 75101 Excavating Bucket Makes
Quick Work of Unwanted Weeds, Dirt, Mud and
Other Waterway Debris. Approx. Vol. 24 Gal

The AmphiKing Clamshell Bucket Type 7610
Allows the Opertor to Quickly and Effortlessly
Remove Piles of Sand, Mud or Other Aquatic
Debris.

AmphiKing Auger Dredge. For Pumping of Sand
and Mud with Wear Resistant Hardox Impeller and
Housing.

Side Double Knife Cutting Unit Type 7200 Left
Version - 4.95 ft

€a

265,904.28

16,074.53

11,598.85
3,057.18

11,486.20

26,116.62

8,500.71

265,904.28T

16,074.53T

11,598.85T
3,057.18T

11,486.20T

26,116.62T

8,500.71T

Total

Nothing cleans waterweys better than Weedoo!




Estimate

Weedoo Greenboat, Inc. )
8100 Belvedere Rd, Unit 10 Date Estimate #
West Palm Beach, Florida 33411 6/20/2025 2504
Phone: 561-204-5765
Sales@weedooboats.com
Name / Address Ship To
City of Clearwater City of Clearwater
Patrick Zulla Patrick Zulla
100 S. Myrtle Ave. 100 S. Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL. 33756 Clearwater, FL. 33756
Terms Rep Ship Via
ltem Description Qty U/M Rate Total
WDM-771000.23 | Sludge Pump - For use with the AmphiKing 6450, 15,055.47 15,055.47T
the 7710 Sludge Pump with wear-resitant Hardox
Impeller is
ideal for mud and sand collection from water
bottoms, can
remove Approx. 140 Cu. Ft. per Minute.
WDM?730240.23 | Front Collecting Rake Type 7300- 2.00m/6.6 ft. 4,369.52 4,369.52T
WDM-59002001 | Aluminum Mowing and Collecting Basket 12,649.12 12,649.12T
Clearing 2.15M
WDMSC Tree Cutter 13,386.15 13,386.15T
Delivery Boat Delivery 1,850.00 1,850.00T
GSA Advantage! Contract 47QMCA20D0042
Non Taxable 0.00% 0.00
Total USD 390,048.63

Nothing cleans waterweys better than Weedoo!






