Estimate

Weedoo Greenboat, Inc. 8100 Belvedere Rd, Unit 10 West Palm Beach, Florida 33411 Phone: 561-204-5765

Sales@weedooboats.com

Date	Estimate #		
6/20/2025	2504		

Ship Via

Name / Address
City of Clearwater Patrick Zulla 100 S. Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL. 33756

Ship To	
City of Clearwater Patrick Zulla 100 S. Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL. 33756	

Rep

Item	Description	Qty	U/M	Rate	Total
6450 AMPHI-K	Amphi-King 6450 Amphibious Workboat Surf, Turf and In Between. Muliti-Functional Amphibious Work Boat for use on land, water and swampy areas. The AmphiKing 6450 comes fully assembled and standard options including 75HP Kubota Diesel Engine, Auger Drives for propulsion in water and Tracks for use on land or swamps. Complete with Front-Mounted Working Boom with High-Performance Hydraulics and Quick-Change System for a wide variety of work tools. Weedoo Amphi-King 6450 Amphibious Workboat	1	ea	265,904.28	265,904.28T
WDM710150.23	Double-knife T-cutting bar Type 7100 - 1,50m/ 4.9 ft.	1		16,074.53	16,074.53T
WDM-763000	Weed Grapple	1		11,598.85	11,598.85T
WDM7510080	The AmphiKing 75101 Excavating Bucket Makes Quick Work of Unwanted Weeds, Dirt, Mud and Other Waterway Debris. Approx. Vol. 24 Gal	1		3,057.18	3,057.18T
WDM-761000	The AmphiKing Clamshell Bucket Type 7610 Allows the Opertor to Quickly and Effortlessly Remove Piles of Sand, Mud or Other Aquatic Debris.	1		11,486.20	11,486.20T
WDM-777000	AmphiKing Auger Dredge. For Pumping of Sand and Mud with Wear Resistant Hardox Impeller and Housing.	1		26,116.62	26,116.62T
WDM720140	Side Double Knife Cutting Unit Type 7200 Left Version - 4.95 ft			8,500.71	8,500.71T
	·		Tot	tal	

Terms

Estimate

Weedoo Greenboat, Inc. 8100 Belvedere Rd, Unit 10 West Palm Beach, Florida 33411 Phone: 561-204-5765

Phone: 561-204-5765 Sales@weedooboats.com

Date	Estimate #		
6/20/2025	2504		

Ship Via

Name / Address	Ship To
City of Clearwater Patrick Zulla 100 S. Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL. 33756	City of Clearwater Patrick Zulla 100 S. Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL. 33756

Terms

Rep

Item	Description	Qty	U/M	Rate	Total	
WDM-771000.23	Sludge Pump - For use with the AmphiKing 6450, the 7710 Sludge Pump with wear-resitant Hardox Impeller is ideal for mud and sand collection from water bottoms, can remove Approx. 140 Cu. Ft. per Minute.	1		15,055.47		
WDM730240.23	Front Collecting Rake Type 7300- 2.00m/6.6 ft.	1		4,369.52	4,369.52T	
WDM-59002001	Aluminum Mowing and Collecting Basket Clearing 2.15M	1		12,649.12		
WDMSC	Tree Cutter	1		13,386.15	13,386.15T	
Delivery	Boat Delivery			1,850.00		
<i>J</i>	GSA Advantage! Contract 47QMCA20D0042			,	,	
	Non Taxable			0.00%	0.00	
			To	tal	USD 390,048.63	